General information about company

Scrip code 000000

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol BALAJIAGRO
ISIN INE049E01011

Name of the company

BALAJI AGRO OILS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articuiat es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . . Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. Sharcholding as a % of | of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u; underlyin shares held total no. of shares
€9V | shareholder | shareholders | P YP paic-tp yms - (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights

) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ Total as a

In (11m) . SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As % of
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (V]) a % of (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class Total 00
held (V) X egry | O (A+B+C)

Promoter &

(A) Promoter 7 6153973 6153973 58.18 6153973 6153973 | 58.18
Group

(B) Public 534 4423122 4423122 41.82 4423122 4423122 |41.82
Non

©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares

(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held

(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 541 10577095 10577095 100 10577095 10577095 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;;nnber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 zzires d
: assuming full | Lockedin | P oot OF Sub-categorization of shares
NO. Of Shares . Otherw1se g
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII)
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (XI1I) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities ( as a ,
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
¢)) . Outstanding - percentage of A -
(ID) convertible securities . sa As a % | dematerialized
securities Warrants and No. Of diluted share % of 2 form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warran.ts capital) (XD= | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) () (VID+HX) As a (2) |Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c?}tegory c.a}‘.[egory
% of held held (1) (i1) (i11)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 58.18 6153973
Group
(B) Public 41.82 1946450 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 8100423 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of fully No. Of Total nos. Ehareholdmg asa | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of paid up Paﬁly No. Of §hares shares held % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) . paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a/0
(I1I) shares held h . IV)+(V)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class cg: | Class :
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y ' 5| Total Voting
cgy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1 , 6153973 6153973 | 58.18 6153973 6153973 |58.18
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 7 6153973 6153973 58.18 6153973 6153973 |58.18
(2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 7 6153973 6153973 |58.18 6153973 6153973 |58.18
Promoter Group
(A)=(A)D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) Foreign Portfolio | 5000 5000 0.05 5000 5000 0.05
Investors Category |
Sub-Total (B)(2) 1 5000 5000 0.05 5000 5000 0.05
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
© holding nominal 480 741195 741195 | 7.01 741195 741195 | 7.01
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal 15 1243277 1243277 | 1175 1243277 1243277 | 11.75
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
Q) Non Resident Indians 8 65000 65000 061 65000 65000 0.61
(NRIs)
()] Bodies Corporate 10 2368650 2368650 22.39 2368650 2368650 |22.39
Sub-Total (B)(4) 533 4418122 4418122 41.77 4418122 4418122 |41.77
Total Public 534 4423122 4423122 41.82 4423122 4423122 |41.82
Shareholding




(B)=(B)(1)*+(B)

(2)+B)(3)+(B)

“4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

)T"tal (A+B+C2 541 10577095 10577095 | 100 10577095 10577095 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 541 10577095 10577095 100 10577095 10577095 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full Nuriber ‘Of pledged or o of sh

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Lockedin |t e Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XI) | o bered ur.li erho

Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities ( as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. . . .. held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible | Warrants No. Of diluted share As a% Asa % feglr? &R}l)ze

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | oftotal [0 1 e il ° Sub- Sub- Sub-

(a) (VID+(X) As a % (@) Shares (a) | Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (1) (11) (111)
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(D) Indian
(a) 58.18 6153973
(slu)b'T"tal (&) 58.18 6153973
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 58.18 6153973
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 0.05 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 0 0 0 0
2
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
(2) 7.01 121850 0 0 0
(h) 11.75 700550 0 0 0
(1) 0.61 4500 0 0 0
M 22.39 1119550 0 0 0
(ségb'TOtal ®) 4177 1946450 0 0 0
Total Public 41.82 1946450 0 0 0

Shareholding




(B)=(B)(1)*

(B)2)+B)(3)+

(B)(4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

A+BHC2) 100 8100423
+B+

Total (A+B+C 100 8100423

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

)

VALLABHANENI
SURAJKUMAR

VALLABHANENI
BALAJI

VALLABHANENI
SANGEETHA

VALLABHANENI
VENKATRAMAIAH

VALLABHANENI
SRIVENKAT

VALLABHANENI
SRIHITHA

VALLABHANENI
HEMALATHA

PAN (II)

ABAPV6984F

ABAPV6982D

AARPV7512M

ABIPV7236]

BHLPVO0120R

BKDPV2145K

AAYPV7411Q

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

2574142

1115400

984900

491131

335950

332050

320400

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VID) = IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

2574142

1115400

984900

491131

335950

332050

320400

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.34

10.55

9.31

4.64

3.18

3.14

3.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2574142

1115400

984900

491131

335950

332050

320400

Class eg:y

Total

2574142

1115400

984900

491131

335950

332050

320400

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

24.34

10.55

9.31

4.64

3.18

3.14

3.03

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding ,
asa%
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

24.34

10.55

9.31

4.64

3.18

3.14

3.03

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2574142

1115400

984900

491131

335950

332050

320400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for
not providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6153973

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD

6153973

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.18

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6153973

Class eg:y

Total

6153973

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

58.18

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

58.18

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

6153973

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Bodies Corporate

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Srihitha Refineries Limited

Rajyalakshmi Poultry Products Limited

Netware Infotech Limited

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCS0000C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1650000

490000

200000

2340000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1650000

490000

200000

2340000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.6

4.63

1.89

22.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securiti

es (IX)

Class eg: X

1650000

490000

200000

2340000

Class eg:y

Total

1650000

490000

200000

2340000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.6

4.63

1.89

22.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.6

4.63

1.89

22.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

900000

200000

1100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Textual Information(2)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

We are unable to provide the information as the shareholder has not provided us with the PAN details.

Textual Information(2)

We are unable to provide the information as the shareholder has not provided us with the PAN details.




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Dandamuri Avanindra Kumar

R. Prasada Rao

Kesavarao Dintakurti

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACNPD1893R

ACPPD9228G

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

450000

207600

143000

800600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

450000

207600

143000

800600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.25

1.96

1.35

7.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

450000

207600

143000

800600

Class egry

Total

450000

207600

143000

800600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.25

1.96

1.35

7.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.




Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.25

1.96

1.35

7.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

450000

143000

593000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual Information(1)

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

We are unable to provide the information as the shareholder has not provided us with the PAN details.




