General information about company						
Scrip code	000000					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol	BALAJIAGRO					
ISIN	INE049E01011					
Name of the company	BALAJI AGRO OILS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Decla	ration			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits						
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)				
As on shareholding date	0	0				
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0				
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0				

			Table l	[ - Summa	ary Statement	holding of sp	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting Rights held in each of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid-up equity shares held (V)		shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
(-)	(II)							Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6153973			6153973	58.18	6153973		6153973	58.18
(B)	Public	534	4423122			4423122	41.82	4423122		4423122	41.82
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	541	10577095			10577095	100	10577095		10577095	100

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of speci	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of		No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	Sub-categorization of shares		
(I) (S) (F) (F) (F) (F) (F) (F) (F) (F) (F) (F	shareholder (II)	convertible	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				58.18					6153973			
(B)	Public				41.82					1946450	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	_			100					8100423	0	0	0

			No. of fully	No. Of	N. OC.1	Total nos.	Shareholding as a	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	Partly paid-up equity	No. Of shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	% of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a % of	
	the Shareholders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
A	Table II - Statement sh	owing sharehol	ding pattern of	f the Promo	ter and Promote	er Group	1					
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6153973			6153973	58.18	6153973		6153973	58.18	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6153973			6153973	58.18	6153973		6153973	58.18	
(2)	Foreign	1	1	1	<u>I</u>	<u> </u>	1		1	1	1	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6153973			6153973	58.18	6153973		6153973	58.18	
В	Table III - Statement sl	howing shareho	lding pattern o	of the Publi	c shareholder		1	1		1		
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)	)										
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I	1	5000			5000	0.05	5000		5000	0.05	
Sub-Total (B)(2)		1	5000			5000	0.05	5000		5000	0.05	
(3)	Central Government /	State Governme	ent(s)				•		-1			
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	480	741195			741195	7.01	741195		741195	7.01	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	15	1243277			1243277	11.75	1243277		1243277	11.75	
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	28	65000			65000	0.61	65000		65000	0.61	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	10	2368650			2368650	22.39	2368650		2368650	22.39	
		533	4418122			4418122	41.77	4418122		4418122	41.77	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		333	7710122									

(B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)											
С	Table IV - Statement show	ble IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder									
Total ( A+B+C2	54	41	10577095			10577095	100	10577095		10577095	100
Total (A+B+C)	54	41	10577095			10577095	100	10577095		10577095	100

Sr.	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Lock	nber of ked in es (XII)	Shar pled other	ged or rwise mbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categorization of shares		
		Warrants	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
A	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (	Group	I			1	I
(1)	Indian									7		
(a)				58.18					6153973			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				58.18					6153973			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				58.18					6153973			
В	Table III - Stat	tement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public sh	areho	lder	•					
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(d)				0.05					0	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (2)				0.05					0	0	0	0
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns			ı	T	1	1			1	1
(g)				7.01					121850	0	0	0
(h)				11.75					700550	0	0	0
(i)				0.61					4500	0	0	0
(1)				22.39					1119550	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				41.77					1946450	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding				41.82					1946450	0	0	0

(B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)											
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Non Pro	moter-	Non Pub	lic sh	areholder			
Total ( A+B+C2)				100					8100423		
Total (A+B+C				100					8100423		

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fami	ily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	VALLABHANENI SURAJKUMAR	VALLABHANENI BALAJI	VALLABHANENI SANGEETHA	VALLABHANENI VENKATRAMAIAH	VALLABHANENI SRIVENKAT	VALLABHANENI SRIHITHA	VALLABHANENI HEMALATHA
PAN (II)	ABAPV6984F	ABAPV6982D	AARPV7512M	ABIPV7236J	BHLPV0120R	BKDPV2145K	AAYPV7411Q
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2574142	1115400	984900	491131	335950	332050	320400
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2574142	1115400	984900	491131	335950	332050	320400
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.34	10.55	9.31	4.64	3.18	3.14	3.03
Number of Vo	ting Rights held in ea	ch class of securities	(IX)		l	l	l
Class eg:X	2574142	1115400	984900	491131	335950	332050	320400
Class eg:y							
Total	2574142	1115400	984900	491131	335950	332050	320400
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.34	10.55	9.31	4.64	3.18	3.14	3.03
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.34	10.55	9.31	4.64	3.18	3.14	3.03
Number of Lo	eked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of Sha	ares pledged or other	wise encumbered (XI	II)				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2574142	1115400	984900	491131	335950	332050	320400
Reason for not	providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6153973
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6153973
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.18
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X	6153973
Class eg:y	
Total	6153973
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	58.18
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	58.18
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	6153973
Reason for not pro	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

	Bodies Corporate			
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Srihitha Refineries Limited	Rajyalakshmi Poultry Products Limited	Netware Infotech Limited	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAFCS0000C			Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1650000	490000	200000	2340000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1650000	490000	200000	2340000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.6	4.63	1.89	22.12
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)		-
Class eg: X	1650000	490000	200000	2340000
Class eg:y				
Total	1650000	490000	200000	2340000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.6	4.63	1.89	22.12
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.6	4.63	1.89	22.12
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	900000	0	200000	1100000
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)	Textual Information(2)	
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	We are unable to provide the information as the shareholder has not provided us with the PAN details.	
Textual Information(2)	We are unable to provide the information as the shareholder has not provided us with the PAN details.	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.				
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Dandamuri Avanindra Kumar	R. Prasada Rao	Kesavarao Dintakurti	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACNPD1893R		ACPPD9228G	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	450000	207600	143000	800600
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	450000	207600	143000	800600
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	1.96	1.35	7.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)	,	'
Class eg: X	450000	207600	143000	800600
Class eg:y				
Total	450000	207600	143000	800600
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.25	1.96	1.35	7.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No.				

Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.25	1.96	1.35	7.57
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	450000	0	143000	593000
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN		Textual Information(1)		
Sub-categorization of shares				
Shareholding (No. of shares) under				
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0

Text Block		
Textual Information(1)	We are unable to provide the information as the shareholder has not provided us with the PAN details.	